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Grundy County Economic Snapshot

Source: FRED

After years of strong growth, Grundy County has grown very slowly in the past several years. Note 
that Illinois has shown negative population growth each of the last three years. 
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
Grundy County Minority Population 2001 - 2016

Source: EMSI

The growth that has taken place in Grundy County after the slowdown has taken 
place almost exclusively among minority groups, with the white non-Hispanic 
population essentially flat since 2008.

Demographic
2001 
Pop.

2008 
Pop.

2016 
Pop.

Change 2001 - 2008 Change 2008 - 2016

White, Non-Hispanic 35,991 43,979 44,051 22.2% 0.2%

White, Hispanic 1,664 3,627 4,624 118.0% 27.5%

Two or More Races, Non-
Hispanic

219 390 559 78.3% 43.3%

Black, Non-Hispanic 174 549 734 215.8% 33.7%

Asian, Non-Hispanic 144 320 391 122.6% 22.2%

All Other 128 302 448 136.1% 48.3%
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
Grundy County Minority Population 2001 - 2020

Source: EMSI

Forecast growth for minorities in Grundy County remains strong, while overall 
growth continues to be slow.  



5 of 56

Grundy County Economic Snapshot
Grundy County Educational Attainment

Source: EMSI Q2 2017

Lƴ ǘƘŜ ƭŀǎǘ мл ȅŜŀǊǎΣ DǊǳƴŘȅ Ƙŀǎ ƧǳƳǇŜŘ ŦǊƻƳ муΦп҈ ǘƻ ннΦу҈ ƻŦ ǘƘŜ ǇƻǇǳƭŀǘƛƻƴ ǿƛǘƘ ŀ ōŀŎƘŜƭƻǊΩǎ 
degree or higher.
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
Grundy County Educational Attainment

Source: EMSI Q2 2017

But while Grundy outperforms state and national averages in residents with at least a high school 
education, it continues to trail in higher education
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
Grundy County Gross Regional Product by Component

Source: EMSI Input-Output Table, 2016

2016 Grundy total GRP:
$3.2 billion

DǊǳƴŘȅ /ƻǳƴǘȅΩǎ DǊƻǎǎ wŜƎƛƻƴŀƭ tǊƻŘǳŎǘ Ƙŀǎ ƎǊƻǿƴ ǎƛƎƴƛŦƛŎŀƴǘƭȅ ǎƛƴŎŜ нлмоΣ ǳǇ ŦǊƻƳ ϷнΦу 
billion to $3.2 billion in three years.
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
Grundy County Exports by Component

Total exports from Grundy also grew over the same period, from $4.04 billion in 2013 to 
$4.47 billion in 2016

Source: EMSI Input-Output Table, 2016

Grundy total Exports:
$4.47 billion
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Employment and Income
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
Description 2015 Jobs 2016 Jobs Change Males Females

Age 55+ % of 
Industry

Retail Trade 3,112 3,111 (1) 1,589 1,522 20%

Government 2,660 2,723 63 930 1,793 23%

Health Care and Social Assistance 2,136 2,202 66 322 1,880 21%

Construction 1,860 1,870 10 1,616 253 19%

Accommodation and Food Services 1,534 1,638 104 678 960 11%

Utilities 1,431 1,460 29 1,238 222 24%

Manufacturing 1,322 1,367 45 1,061 306 30%

Transportation and Warehousing 1,212 1,093 (119) 776 317 20%

Administrative and Support and Waste Management and 
Remediation Services

649 605 (44) 365 240 18%

Wholesale Trade 554 573 19 426 147 22%

Other Services (except Public Administration) 501 518 17 241 277 21%

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing 354 391 37 279 112 21%

Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services 349 363 14 170 193 25%

Finance and Insurance 357 317 (40) 73 244 26%

Educational Services 225 241 16 30 211 17%

Arts, Entertainment, and Recreation 170 172 2 76 95 13%

Information 108 102 (6) 72 30 No Data

Crop and Animal Production 52 62 10 47 15 No Data

Unclassified Industry 30 29 (1) 14 15 No Data

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction 14 13 (1) 13 0 No Data

Management of Companies and Enterprises 11 10 (1) <10 <10 No Data

Total 18,637 18,861 224 10,021 8,840 21%

Source: QCEW Employees - EMSI 2017.2 Class of Worker
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot

Source: EMSI

Manufacturing has the highest percentage of workers in Grundy nearing 
retirement, at 30% of workers over age 55. This has been a persistent concern.
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot

Source: QCEW Employees - EMSI 2017.2 Class of Worker

Employment by Occupation in Grundy County 2015 Jobs 2016 Jobs Change Male Female

Office and Administrative Support Occupations 2,470 2,429 -41 727 1,702

Sales and Related Occupations 2,344 2,342 -1 1,101 1,242

Food Preparation and Serving Related Occupations 1,577 1,669 92 638 1,031

Transportation and Material Moving Occupations 1,683 1,654 -29 1,363 292

Education, Training, and Library Occupations 1,517 1,583 66 290 1,293

Production Occupations 1,250 1,274 24 1,036 238

Construction and Extraction Occupations 1,130 1,165 35 1,131 33

Healthcare Practitioners and Technical Occupations 1,078 1,098 19 205 893

Management Occupations 1,082 1,083 1 705 378

Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Occupations 782 787 5 764 23

Business and Financial Operations Occupations 616 619 3 289 330

Architecture and Engineering Occupations 554 570 16 515 56

Protective Service Occupations 466 464 -1 361 103

Healthcare Support Occupations 440 442 1 31 411

Personal Care and Service Occupations 422 430 8 100 330

Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance Occupations 397 407 10 259 149

Computer and Mathematical Occupations 236 238 1 172 66

Life, Physical, and Social Science Occupations 233 235 2 176 58

Community and Social Service Occupations 138 139 0 28 110

Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media Occupations 104 98 -6 47 51

Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Occupations 54 72 19 55 17

Legal Occupations 64 63 -1 30 33

Total 18,637 18,861 224 10,021 8,840
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot

Grundy remains a significant exporter of labor, particularly for knowledge workers.

Source: QCEW Employees - EMSI 2017.2 Class of Worker

Occupation Category
2016 Workers Residing in 

Grundy
2016 Jobs Located in 

Grundy
2016 Net In/(Out) 

Commuters

Grundy 
Workers per 
Grundy Job

Computer and Mathematical 511 238 (273) 2.15

Legal 130 63 (67) 2.08

Community and Social Service 277 139 (138) 2.00

Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and 
Media

192 98 (94) 1.95

Business and Financial Operations 1,126 619 (507) 1.82

Healthcare Support 780 442 (338) 1.77

Personal Care and Service 755 430 (325) 1.75

Building and Grounds Cleaning and 
Maintenance

696 407 (289) 1.71

Production 2,068 1,274 (794) 1.62

Office and Administrative Support 3,849 2,429 (1,420) 1.58

Management 1,674 1,083 (591) 1.55

Healthcare Practitioners and Technical 1,651 1,098 (553) 1.50

Transportation and Material Moving 2,486 1,654 (832) 1.50

Installation, Maintenance, and Repair 1,155 787 (368) 1.47

Protective Service 680 464 (216) 1.47

Food Preparation and Serving Related 2,342 1,669 (673) 1.40

Construction and Extraction 1,616 1,165 (451) 1.39

Sales and Related 2,785 2,342 (443) 1.19

Education, Training, and Library 1,770 1,583 (187) 1.12

Life, Physical, and Social Science 226 235 9 0.96

Architecture and Engineering 544 570 26 0.95

Farming, Fishing, and Forestry 35 72 37 0.48

Total 27,348 18,861 (8,487) 1.45
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
Grundy County Total Unique Job Postings by Month

Source: EMSI, IDES

2016 job postings were up significantly, a 15% bump in unique postings over 2015.
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
2016 Grundy County Unique Job Posting by Type

Transportation and Material moving jobs continue as the most frequently posted in Grundy County.

Source: EMSI, IDES
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot

Source: FRED (Not Seasonally Adjusted)
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot

Source: FRED (Not Seasonally Adjusted)
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot

Grundy County initial unemployment claims hit another new low in 2016, with 
another marked year-over-year decline.
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot

Continuing unemployment claims in Grundy County continue to be dominated by the 
construction sector, even as overall unemployment claims have fallen sharply.
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot

The number of private goods-producing jobs remains well above 2001 levels in Grundy, 
while they have fallen in the State and the US overall.
Source: BLS Quarterly Census 
of Employment and Wages
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot
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Grundy County Economic Snapshot

Continuing updates in BEA data sets are driving changes in Grundy per 
capita income (2012 is almost certainly incorrect), but the trend remains 
strong both overall and with respect to the rest of the state.


